Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 73573

Ballots Cast: 8734

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 84

Precinct: BRISTOL 12(Voter Turnout: 5% - Total Registered Voters: 1175)

Contest: MONTGOMERY VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name
MATTHEW T. BROLLEY (NON)

Contest: MONTGOMERY VILLAGE CLERK

Candidate Name
PENNY FITZPATRICK (NON)

Contest: MONTGOMERY VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

STEVE JUNGERMANN (NON)
THERESA SPERLING (NON)
THOMAS K. BETSINGER (NON)
DENNY LEE (NON)

WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON)
GLENN MACEY (NON)

Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name
ROBERT W. WALKER (IND)

Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name
JULIE BENNETT (IND)

Total Votes
52

Total Votes
48

Total Votes
36
30
18
15
15
11

Total Votes
48

Total Votes
46

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
28.8
24
14.4
12

12

8.8

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
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Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
DAN PICKERT (IND) 47

Contest: BRISTOL TWP.HWY.COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
JEFF CORNEILS (IND) 49

Contest: BRISTOL TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
COREY JOHNSON (IND) 38
THOMAS E. KLATT (IND) 36
CLIFFORD A. OLESON (IND) 30
WILLIAM D. WEATHERLY (IND) 29

Contest: FOX VALLEY PARK COMMISSIONER AT LARGE

Candidate Name Total Votes
ALEXANDER "ALEX" G. ALEXANDROU (NON) 43

Contest: FOX VALLEY PARK COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

Candidate Name Total Votes
CHARLES "CHUCK" ANDERSON (NON) 42
MATT HICKS JR. (NON) 34

Contest: OSWEGO LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
AIMEE LONG (NON) 39
KRISTINE HEIMAN (NON) 34

TERRY TAMBLYN (NON) 34
WRITE-IN (NON) 2

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MEMBERS

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
28.57
27.07
22.56
21.8

Vote %
100

Vote %
55.26
4474

Vote %
35.78
31.19
31.19
1.83

page2/3



Candidate Name

MATTHEW BAUMAN (NON)
HEATHER MOYER (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)
BRENT LIGHTFOOT (NON)
DANIELLE PAUL (NON)

TONI MORGAN (NON)

ROBERT GRAVES (NON)
MICHAEL G. MCDOWELL (NON)

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES

Candidate Name

JIMMIE DELGADO (NON)
ROGER T. HARRIS (NON)
JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON)

Total Votes
33
30
24
22
19
18
16
12

Total Votes
34
33
27

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES (GRUNDY AND KENDALL)

Candidate Name
JEFF HANFORD (NON)

Total Votes
44

Vote %
18.97
17.24
13.79
12.64
10.92
10.34
9.2

6.9

Vote %
36.17
35.11
28.72

Vote %
100

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

